
 

   2019 DIARY  
 

 

Fri 19 April     Staiths Opens 10am 

 

Sat 11 May  Staiths Food Market 11-3 

facebook.com/staithsfoodmarket/ 

 

Sat 18 May      The Late Shows 6-9 

thelateshows.org.uk 

 

Wed 5 June  Walking Tour 2.30  

newcastlecityguides.org 

 

Sat 8 Jun  Staiths Food Market 11-3  

 

Sat 13 Jul  Staiths Food Market 11-3 

 

Sat 3 Aug  Fun Dog Show 12-4 

facebook.com  

 

Sat 10 Aug  Staiths Food Market 11-3 

 

Sat 14 Sept  Staiths Food Market 11-3 

 

14,15, 21 &  Heritage Open Days - Tours: Sats 12 & 2pm 

22 Sept  hodstw.org.uk 

 

Sun 29 Sept  Staiths Closes 5pm 

 
 
 
Staiths opens: Wed 10-7, Sat, Sun & Bank Holidays 10-5 
For more details visit: www.dunstonstaiths.org.uk 

https://www.facebook.com/staithsfoodmarket/
https://www.facebook.com/groups/1619766321369151/
http://www.dunstonstaiths.org.uk/

